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Opening hours race office

Opening hours race office
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Fahrerbesprechnungen

P9 Challenge / Eset Cup Sprint + Endurance
Ferrari Club Deutschland Sprint

Formel Frei Sprint

TEST + SET UP RUNS

Organizer extra fee

Test + set up runs

Formula free race

TEST + SET UP RUNS

Organizer extra fee

Test + set up runs

Formula free race

Test + set up runs

P9 Challenge / Eset S + E

Qualifikation 1

Ferrari Club Deutschland

Qualifikation 1 + 2 Sprint

P9 Challenge / Eset

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

Quali Endurance Parte 1

P9 Challenge / Eset

Driver change

Quali Endurance Parte 2

P9 Challenge / Eset

Qualifikation 2

Ferrari Club Deutschland

Qualifikation 1

Formula free race

Cleaning race track

Cleaning race track

Pit lane open

P9 Challenge / Eset

5 min. sign + 3 min sign + 1
min sign

Green flag lap

Thursday 18:00 19:30

Friday 07:30 18:20

Saterday 08:00 18:20

Racetower Briefing room 1.0G

Friday 08:15

Friday 08:15

Friday 09:00
09:00 09:40 00:40
09:40 09:45 00:05
09:45 10:10 00:25
10:10 10:15 00:05
10:15 10:40 00:25
10:40 10:45 00:05
10:45 11:10 00:25
11:10 11:15 00:05
11:15 11:40 00:25
11:40 11:45 00:05
11:45 12:05 00:20
12:05 12:10 00:05
12:10 12:50 00:40
12:50 13:00 00:10
13:00 14:00 01:00
14:00 14:15 00:15
14:15 14:20 00:05
14:20 14:35 00:15
14:15 14:20 00:05
14:20 14:40 00:20
14:40 14:45 00:05
14:45 15:10 00:25
15:10 15:15 00:05
15:15 15:35 00:20
15:35 15:40 00:05
15:40 15:45 00:05
15:45 15:50 00:05
15:50 16:50 01:00
16:50 16:55 00:05

Race Endurance

P9 Challenge / Eset
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RACE WEEKEND 2024

LAUSITZRING

Saterday, 29. June 2024

08:00 18:00

09:00 09:05 00:05
09:05 09:35 00:30
09:35 09:40 00:05
09:40 09:45 00:05
09:45 09:50 00:05
09:50 09:55 00:05
09:55 10:20 00:25
10:20 10:25 00:05
10:25 10:30 00:05
10:30 10:35 00:05
10:35 10:40 00:05
10:40 11:10 00:30
11:10 11:15 00:05
11:15 11:35 00:20
11:35 11:55 00:20
11:55 12:00 00:05
12:00 13:00 01:00
13:00 13:05 00:05
13:05 13:35 00:30
13:35 13:40 00:05
13:40 13:45 00:05
13:45 13:50 00:05
13:50 13:55 00:05
13:55 14:20 00:25
14:20 14:25 00:05
14:25 14:30 00:05
14:30 14:35 00:05
14:35 14:40 00:05
14:40 15:10 00:30
15:10 15:15 00:05
15:15 15:20 00:05
15:20 15:50 00:30
15:50 15:55 00:05
15:55 16:00 00:05
16:00 16:20 00:20
16:20 16:25 00:05
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[Opening hours race office

Pitlane open

Race 1

Ferrari Club Deutschland

Pit lane open

Formula free race until 2000

5 min. sign + 3 min sign + 1
min sign

Green flag lap

Race 1 Sprint

Formula free race until 2000

Pit lane open

P9 challenge / Eset

5 min. sign + 3 min sign + 1
min sign

Green flag lap

Race 1 Sprint

P9 challenge / Eset

Pit lane open

Race 1

Formula free race over 2000

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

Pit lane open

Race 2

Ferrari Club

Pit lane open

Formula free race until 2000

5 min. sign + 3 min sign + 1
min sign

Green flag lap

Race 2

Formula free race until 2000

Pit lane open

P9 challenge / Eset

5 min. sign + 3 min sign + 1
min sign

Green flag lap

Race 2 Sprint

P9 challenge / Eset

Pit lane open

Race 3

Ferrari Club

Pit lane open

Race 2

Formula free race over 2000




